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Pit gates open at 

Tech Open

Drivers Meeting

Practice 1

Practice 2

Lineup/Qualify

Opening Ceremonies

LETS RACE!

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

2:10 PM

3:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM
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